Chantal Amyot - Acting VP and Director General, CMH
Canadian Museum of History

Travel Expenses - as at September 30, 2022

Departure Return
Date Date Destination

No transactions

Purpose of Travel

Airfare

Other
Transportation

Accommodation

Meals and

Other

Incidentals

Expenses

Total

$0

$0

S0

S0

$0

$0




Hospitality Expenses - as at September 30, 2022

Date Total Location Description Attendees
26-May-22 $9 Canadian Museum of History - Gatineau, QC Development and coaching workshop for the executive team 1

$9



